
Hearing Notice List 
File Number: 250329 
 
Name Department/Address Date 
 
Ald. Robert Bauman 4th Ald. Dist. 
Ax DeLessio-Parson 
 
Mary Reed OEI 
Bernadette Karanja 
Maria Rodriguez 
 
Developer / GC: 
Brody Kaeding brody@kaeding-group.com  
Carl Kaeding carl@kaeding-group.com  
 
Scott Ramlow Scottr@ramlowstein.com  
Justin Gross JGross@vjscs.com  
Ashley Markham amarkham@vjscs.com  
Carissa Kazmierski ckazmierski@vjscs.com  
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